Bi-Metal Thermometer
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
Bi-Metal Thermometers are measuring instruments used to
indicate temperature. The name Bi-Metal is derived from the
thermometers construction. The Bi-Metal Thermometer has

Protection: IP65
Bi-Metal Thermometer
How to order:  Specify product code
Note: Add code “BG” for liquid filled dial;  3”(75mm),
4”(100mm) & 5”(125mm) only, up to 3000F (1500C)
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
NEW
4” SIZE
Dial Size Stem Product #:
length Fixed Center Back Bottom Adjustable  Angle
1”(25mm) (Pocket thermometer) 5”(125mm) T10050 N/A N/A
2”(50mm) (Lab thermometer) 8”(200mm) T20080 N/A N/A
2”(50mm) 2.5”(63mm) T20025 N/A N/A
4”(100mm) T20040 N/A N/A
6”(150mm) T20060 N/A N/A
9”(225mm) T20090 N/A N/A
12”(300mm) T20120 N/A N/A
3”(75mm) 2.5”(63mm) T30025 T31025 T32025
4”(100mm) T30040 T31040 T32040
6”(150mm) T30060 T31060 T32060
9”(225mm) T30090 T31090 T32090
12”(300mm) T30120 T31120 T32120
4" (100mm) 2.5"(63mm)  T40025 T41025 T42025
4"(100mm)  T40040 T41040 T42040
6"(150mm)  T40060 T41060 T42060
9"(225mm)  T40090 T41090 T42090
12"(300mm) T40120 T41120 T42120
5”(125mm) 2.5”(63mm) T50025 T51025 T52025
4”(100mm) T50040 T51040 T52040
6”(150mm) T50060 T51060 T52060
9”(225mm) T50090 T51090 T52090
12”(300mm) T50120 T51120 T52120
RANGES
F & C (Dual) Code # F only Code # C Only Code #
-100/1500 F /          -70/ 700 C                B1 -40/1200 F B14 -80/500 C B26
-  40/1200 F /           -40/ 500 C                B2 -40/1600 F B15 -50/500 C B27
0/1400 F / -20/ 600 C               B3 0/1400 F B16 0/500 C B28**
-  40/1600 F / -40/ 700 C B4 0/2000 F B17 -50/1000 C B29
25/1250 F / -  5/ 500 C               B5** 20/2400 F B18 0/1000 C B30
0/2000 F / -20/ 900 C              B6 0/2500 F B19 -20/1200 C B31
20/2400 F / - 5/1150 C               B7 50/3000 F B20 0/1500 C B32
0/2500 F / -20/1200 C                B8 50/4000 F B21 0/2000 C B33
50/3000 F / 10/1500 C                B9 50/5500 F B22 0/3000 C B34
50/4000 F/ 10/2000 C                B10 150 / 7500 F B23 0/4500 C B35
50/5000 F / 10/2600 C               B11 0/8000 F B24 100/5500 C                   B36
150/7500 F / 100/4000 C               B12 200/10000 F B25
200/10000 F / 100/5400 C               B13
** Not available with a 2.5”(63mm) stem. Longer stem lengths are available. Silicone fill is available. (6” (150mm) dial available upon request)
Other dial sizes, ranges, connections and stem lengths are available upon request.
OPTIONS: • AP3 = 3” Acrylic lens • AP4 = 4” Acrylic lens
• AP5 = 5”Acrylic lens • SG = Safety Glass lens
Bi-Metal Thermometer
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto, ON, M3A 1B2 ● 416-444-2345 ● Fax: 416 444 8979